

WAVO Secretariat 110 Middle Road #09-00 Chiat Hong Building Singapore 188968 Tel: (65) 62223030 Fax: (65) 62252453 Email: info@wavoglobal.org Website: www.wavoglobal.org

NEWS By WAVO

1 JUNE 2017

Dear WAVO Members

It is a great pleasure for me to circulate this **News By WAVO**, a publication of events for WAVO Members. With the signing of the Memorandum of Collaboration with the IVSC in November 2016, WAVO will be launching courses to conduct the training and education of the IVS 2017. The courses will be conducted both on-line and on-site.

The latest update of the IVS 2017 was launched by the IVSC in January 2017. The launch is most timely as WAVO will be embarking on training of the IVS 2017. By July 2017, it would be mandatory for valuation practitioners to adopt this IVS 2017 globally.

As such, WAVO would like to encourage members to be familiar with the IVS 2017 and undertaking the WAVO courses on IVS 2017 will be useful towards understanding the new Standards. To acknowledge this major milestone event on the signing of the MOC with IVSC, WAVO would be extending discount to both members and non-members of WAVO when they signed up for these courses. For non-members who decide to take up the membership, WAVO will offer a one-time special rate to you.

WAVO will also be planning other workshops, seminars and events. Do refer to the WAVO website for further information. WAVO welcomes and thank you for your continuous support and participation.

Dr Lim Lan Yuan Executive President

November 2016

8th WAVO Congress (2&3 November 2016) Daegue, Korea



Issue 1: June 2017



From Left: Adrian Crivii (ANEVAR, ROMANIA), Edward Au (HKIS, Hong Kong), Dr Lim Lan Yuan (SISV, Singapore), Sir David Tweedie (Chairman, IVSC), Jong Dae Seo (KAB, Korea), Dr Zhang Guo Chun (CAS, China), Scott Robinson (AI, United States) and Robert Hecek (API, Australia)

WAVO and IVSC signed Memorandum of Collaboration (MOC) on 2 November 2016

With the signing of the MOC, WAVO will be doing the training and education of IVS 2017.

IVSC release IVS 2017



THE MUCH AWAITED IVS 2017 WAS RELEASED IN JANUARY 2017. IVS 2017 IS TO SERVE AS THE KEY GUIDANCE FOR VALUATION PROFESSIONALS GLOBALLY WHILE SETTING THE GUIDELINES FOR CONSISTENCY, TRANSPARENCY AND CONFIDENCE IN VALUATIONS WHICH ARE KEY TO INVESTMENT DECISIONS AS WELL AS FINANCIAL REPORTING.

WAVO being an umbrella body of national valuation organisations will focus on the development of the valuation profession through education, training & building professional competence of valuers. Understanding & applying IVSC valuation standards are part of WAVO's efforts to develop the valuation profession.

January 2017

June 2017	WAVO MEETING & AGM in Berlin, Germany
	Co-Hosted by WAVO and HypZert GmbH
	WAVO Meeting & AGM, 15 June 2017 (Thursday, PM) & 16 June WAVO Workshop (Friday)
	Technical Tour to Potsdam (Palace Sanssouci) (Thursday, PM) Workshop 1 - Long Term Sustainable Value (LTSV), 16 June (Friday, AM & PM) Workshop 2 - Automatic/computer-supported Valuation Systems (Friday, PM)
	WAVO announces launch of E-Learning course on IVS 2017
Launching by July 2017	WAVO is pleased to announce the WAVOGLOBAL E-Learning website. The E-Learning course on IVS 2017 will be available from 1 July 2017.
	 International Valuation Standards 2017 (IVS 2017)
	For details and registration of E-Learning on WAVO courses, please refer to http://www.wavoglobal.org/courses
Response Slip: Ms Li Kim Teo Tel: 6424 0288 Email: likim@wavoglobal.org Ms Janet Han Tel: 6424 0282 Email: janet@wavoglobal.org	
I am interested in:	Membership Application Form
	Contributing Articles to WAVO newsletter
	Training courses on the following
	Topic(s):
	Others:
Name:	
Company:	
Email:	